135Holesaws & Hole Cutters
BULK
M E T R I C
ø
mm
ø
inches Pilot drill
CODE
1 PCE
16 5/8 PLD-6 HCSTCT16
18 11/16 PLD-6 HCSTCT18
19 3/4 PLD-6 HCSTCT19
20 25/32 PLD-6 HCSTCT20
22 7/8 PLD-6 HCSTCT22
25 1 PLD-6 HCSTCT25
26 1 PLD-6 HCSTCT26
28 1 1/8 PLD-6 HCSTCT28
30 1 3/16 PLD-6 HCSTCT30
32 1 1/4 PLD-6 HCSTCT32
35 1 3/8 PLD-6 HCSTCT35
38 1 1/2 PLD-6 HCSTCT38
40 1 9/16 PLD-6 HCSTCT40
45 1 25/32 PLD-6 HCSTCT45
50 1 31/32 PLD-6 HCSTCT50
60 2 3/8 PLD-6 HCSTCT60
65 2 3/8 PLD-6 HCSTCT65
HOLE CUTTERS
Hole Cutter
with Arbor
TCT
Fast and clean cutting, suitable for drilling sheet metal, steel pipe, stainless steel,
aluminium and fibreglass reinforced synthetic materials.
• 5mm cutting depth in stainless steel
when used with a battery drill
• 20mm cutting depth in stainless steel
when using a low-speed drill press
• 20x longer working life
than standard Bi-Metal holesaw
when cutting sheet metal
• Premium quality TCT teeth
for clean, accurate holes
• Ejector spring for disc ejection
• Replaceable pilot drill
• Complete with arbor
• Fits standard chucks
TCT
Hole Cutter Kit
CONTAINS:
6 x TCT Hole cutters with arbors:
16, 20, 22, 25, 32 and 40mm
2 x Spare pilot drills
2 x Hex keys
Code: HCSTCTS16-40
Replacement spring
suits TCT Hole Cutters
Code: PLD-6SPRING
Replacement Pilot Drill
6.0 x 60mm
suits TCT Hole Cutters
Code: PLD-6
TCT
8 PCE
Sheet MetalStainless
Steel
FibreglassMetal Aluminium
BULK – 1 PCE
Supplied in hangable
plastic pack
Hole Cutter
ø mm
Material
Max Cutting
Thickness
 Max RPM
16mm
Stainless steel tube 3mm 700
Stainless steel plate 10mm 200
20mm
Stainless steel tube 3mm 500
Stainless steel plate 10mm 170
25mm
Stainless steel tube 3mm 400
Stainless steel plate 10mm 140
TRADIE TIP
cutting speeds